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Lausanne Swim Cup 6
Lausanne, 13. - 15.3.2026

Epreuve 28 Dames, 50m Dos Open
15.03.2026 - 9:34 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
European Records 27.10 TOUSSAINT, Kira NED Eindhoven (NED) 10.04.2021
European Junior Records 27.51 VASKINA, Daria RUS Gwangju (KOR) 25.07.2019
World Records 26.86 MCKEOWN, Kaylee AUS Budapest (HUN) 20.10.2023
World Junior Records 27.49 ATHERTON, Minna AUS Brisbane (AUS) 07.02.2016

Points: AQUA 2025

Rang AN Temps Pts

1. MAHIEU, Pauline 99 Canada FRA 28.25 859 A
2. PISKORSKA, Adela 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin POL 28.37 848 A
3. GUITON, Lou-Anne 03 INSEP Stade Bethune Pelican Cl FRA 29.11 785 A
4. KOKAS FANNI, Viktoria 09 Hungarian Swimming Association HUN 29.27 772 A

PATT, Angelina 05 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost SUI 29.27 772 A
6. RICHARD, Manon 07 Geneve Natation 1885 SUI 29.43 760 A
7. GOBET, Malika 04 Lausanne Aquatique SUI 29.50 754 A
8. DENIZLI, Sudem 05 Galatasaray Sports Club TUR 29.52 753 ?

KLUSER, Elin 07 ow88 SUI 29.52 753 ?
10. BARZELAY, Aviv 02 Israel Swimming ISR 29.81 731 B
11. HAK, Anastasia 10 Basel Aquatics SUI 30.06 713 B
12. NOARO, Elisa 08 Team Verona asd ITA 30.31 695 B
13. WAGNER, Maayana 06 Stl SUI 30.73 667 B
14. FROISSART, Alexandra 98 Geneve Natation 1885 SUI 30.84 660 B
15. SCHUMACHER, Noemi 08 Stl SUI 31.17 639 B

BURNET, Romane 08 Stade Olympique Chambery FRA 31.17 639 B
17. BLUMIN, Xenia 06 Basel Aquatics SUI 31.25 634 R
18. GONZALEZ, Medea 09 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost SUI 31.40 625

HAUER, Lilla 10 Geneve Natation 1885 SUI 31.40 625
20. OZGUR, Eylul 09 Galatasaray Sports Club TUR 31.41 625
21. SUTER, Elina 10 Stl SUI 31.71 607
22. WASER, Shayenne 10 Stl SUI 31.76 604
23. SPRING, Mia 11 Stl SUI 31.81 602
24. GENIETS, Amélie 04 SC Uster SUI 31.94 594
25. BONJOUR, Lena 09 Montreux-Natation SUI 32.01 590
26. KAESLIN, Annika Lara 09 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost SUI 32.17 582
27. BETTENS, Ella 09 Rn SUI 32.32 573
28. ABDUL BAKI, Silhouette 06 Natation Sportive Genève LBN 32.35 572
29. PASCU, Ana 07 Lausanne Aquatique SUI 32.38 570
30. WULF, Karen 05 Ma SUI 32.40 569
31. MOREL, Shania 11 Rn SUI 32.41 569
32. WALT, Meret 01 Fribourg Natation 1925 SUI 32.63 557
33. BUCHS, Sophie 08 Fribourg Natation 1925 SUI 32.73 552
34. DUVAL, Mathilde 09 Rn SUI 32.77 550
35. DELLA BONA, Lea 08 Lancy Natation SUI 32.95 541
36. GUEGUEN, Eloa 10 Lausanne Aquatique FRA 32.96 541
37. CATTIN, Zara 09 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds SUI 33.05 536
38. DEMIR, Eylul Asya 09 Eskisehir Buyuksehir Sports Club TUR 33.31 524
39. NOVY, Mathilde 10 Vn SUI 33.37 521
40. NÖDL, Amandine 07 Morges-Natation SUI 33.70 506
41. PITZER, Julia 07 Basel Aquatics SUI 33.92 496


